LP Series
Lighting Control Panel
LP8 LP24
SPECIFICATIONS
Supply Voltages. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . per selected power supply
 P115/277 Power Supply  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .115 or 277VAC
 P240 Power Supply . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .240VAC
 P115/347 Power Supply  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .115 or 347VAC

TROUBLESHOOTING (continued)
Page 11
ORDERING INFORMATION – STANDARD CONFIGURATIONS
Catalog No. Description of Lighting Control Panel
  LP8S-4-115  Surface-mount cover, 4 relay; 115/277VAC
  LP8F-4-115 Flush-mount cover, 4 relay; 115/277VAC
  LP8S-8-115  Surface-mount cover, 8 relay; 115/277VAC
  LP8S-8-240 Surface-mount cover, 8 relay; 240VAC
  LP8S-8-347  Surface-mount cover, 8 relay; 115/347VAC
  LP8S-8G-115 Surface-mount cover, 8 relay, Group switch card; 115/277VAC
  LP8S-8G-240 Surface-mount cover, 8 relay, Group switch card; 240VAC
  LP8S-8G-347 Surface-mount cover, 8 relay, Group switch card; 115/347VAC
  LP8F-8-115 Flush-mount cover, 8 relay; 115/277VAC
  LP8F-8-240 Flush-mount cover, 8 relay; 240VAC
  LP8F-8-347 Flush-mount cover, 8 relay; 115/347VAC
  LP8F-8G-115 Flush-mount cover, 8 relay; 115/277VAC